BRITISH MOTOR CYCLE RACING CLUB ILIMITED

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

MEMBERS DAY ROAD RACES

SNETTERTON - 22nd AND 23rd APRIL, 1978

Chanpion-
ship
No. Name Machine Time Speed TPoints

EVENT 1 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 125cc. and not over 1,000cc. for
riders who have never finished higher than 5th at a
B.M.C.R.C. Meeting.

1 61 Gary Martin 350 Yamaha 610> 217 AN A2
2 36 Leon Rreitkopf 350 Maxton Yamaha $.39.2 7975
%68 Steve Richardson 492 AC Béhgﬁki 8.51.5 77.86
L 62 Joe Reilly 500 Sparton 5534
5 16 Ron Bridle 348 Yamaha 9.00.0
6 20 Lawrence Boarer 496 Seeley Suzuki 9.00.8
£ D9 Gary Hickman 347 Yamaha 9,01.4
8 76 John Hynes 250 Yamaha 9.02.2
g 37 Richard Andrews 350 Yamaha 9.04.0
10 8 Michael Downes 750 Norton 9.05.0
1Lt 86 Peter Saunders 247 Vamaha
12 47 Terence Downs 750 Suzuki
1% 33 John Page 350 Aermacchi
14 11 Robert Shannon 750 Triumph
¥ 60 Michael Purkiss ' 498 Suzuki
16 46 Jon Seabright 350 Yamaha
" 57 R 5 Brian Tipple 498 Kawasaki
2 27 Paul Beeby 497 Kendall 2Pitt Ducati
1S 6 Adrian Seal 347 Yamaha
20 25 John McManus 347 Yamaha
21 75 Roland Carson 247 Yamaha
22 438 Robert James 900 Egli-Honda
28 26 Peter Musgrove 750 Norton
24 7 David McHardy 460 Honda
£9 63 Donald Connell 498 Seceley Suzuki 5 Laps
v S Gerard Faber 250 AC Bikes Suzuki
2 10 Peter Steere 408 Honda
2 15 Peter Bishop 247 Rizla Yamaha
2>y 31 Michael Tett 500 Suzuki
30 2 Paul Morse 500 Honda
b2 8 b William Naylor 250 Ducati
L2 e David Woodward 750 Norton
33 2 Barry Stickland 350 Seeley Yamaha
34 23 Liz Kenny 500 Honda
35 . 748 Mick Ferguson 250 Kawasaki
36 87 Phillip Carter 247 vamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: . No.61 Gary Martin 1.19.8 86.43

ENENT. 2~ - 6 Lap Race fo. Three-Wheelers over 350cc. and not over 1,500cc.
28 ° K.lacey/J.Jones : 700 Beck%tt

- amaha 8.20.6 S aite 15
& 7 B.Offen/J.Henderson 750 Konig B2 20 O el aBl 212
3. 20 C.Stirrat/R.Kingsmill 750 Suzuki 8.34,8  80.43 10
o : . »
L L4l C.Willsmore/S.China 900 Hadlnﬁggda 8.35.8 8
e = M.Earl/J.Allen 998 L.M.C. Imp 8.3%36.8 6
6 25 P.Adams/T.Foxon 750 Suzuki 8.38.0 5
28 P.Brown/R.Mortimer 750 Suzuki 8e384 4
g 22 G.Bond/K.Truman 900 Acme Honda Ba57 4% 3
9 7 D.Young/K.Simmons 984 Kawasaki 9.01.0 2
2035 R.Brigden/M.Wood 900 Kawasaki 9.02.3 1
I3 18 W.Winstanley/R.Black 828 Norton 9.09.6
1= . -10 P.Troutt/K.Beere 900 Honda 9.10.4
13 34 P.Cooper/hA.Whisker 900 Kawasaki 9.24.0
14 16 P.Michie/C.Eames 831 Triumph 9.38.2
15 3 JeAley/A.Davies 830 Norton 5 Laps
i6 . 17 V.Hyland/H.Johnson 756 Greenthing
%7 6 B.Westall/A.Warner 830 Foxbury Trident

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.28 K.Lacey/J.Jones 1.19.0 87.36




EVENT 3 - 6 Lap Race for Solo 4-stroke and Single-cylinder 2-strokes
over 1l25cc. and not over 250cc.

1 30 Charles Blay 250 Suzuki 8.58.0 76.97 15
& Sl Robin Riley 25 O utton .59 4 S 7 k2
5 90 David Smith 249 pAermacchi 9.00.4 76.62 10
L 45 John Witt-Mann 248 Witty Ducati 9.01.4 8
5 22 Alan Burman 247 Suzuki 9.09.2 6
6 -61 Denis Halil 250 Suzuki 9.20.8 5
7 16 Peter Watkinson 250 Suzuki 4
8 7 Lawrence Martell 250 Cotton %,
9 95 Geoff Gates 250 Suzuki 2
10 - 49 Bob Gregory 250 Suzuki 1
1.3 4 Pete Knipe 250 Aermacchi

12 19 Michael Norris 250 Greecves

%3 92 Kim Jennings 250 Ducati

14 58 Mike Shoesmith 250 Greeves

15 91 Doug Giles’ 250 Ducati

16 =82 Rob Thornton 250 Greeves

o 5 William Naylor 250 Ducati

18 1o4 Steve Rose 249 Rizla Ducati

19 88 Bob Moore _ 250 Greeves

20 60 Brian Temple 250 Suzuki

2l B Brian Gill 250 Yamzha

22 56 Graham Keenor 250 Rultaco

ey - 79 David Rope 250 Montesa

24 49 Peter Judd 250 Suzuki

25 27 Alastair Fielding 250 Ducati

26308 Michael Hardy 250 Camp Suzuki

2002300 Mark Stevens 246 Greeves

28 10 Colin Seach 250 Greeves 5 Laps

29 12 Brian Sunners 250 Bilsons Ducati

30 8 Ray Gale 250 Suzuki

i 52 David Gilbert 249 Ducati

e Colin Belcher 247 Cotton

o 5 e Henry Workman 248 Greeves

34 5S4 Andrew Jennings 250 Ducati

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.30 Charles Blay 1.25.6- - 80462

EVENT 4 - 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 175cc. and not over 500cc.
L 47 Tony Smith 398 Yamaha B 550 OG0T 35
e e Tom Pemberton 500 Kawasaki 8.40.4  79.57 12
3 36 Geoff Darton 500 Kawasaki 8.47.,2  78.54 10
4L 54 Peter Smith 498 Honda 9,00.8 8
5 34 Paul Rodgers 500 Kawasaki 9.05.6 6
6 22 Simon Davis L0O8 Honda 9.0@.& 5
Vi 30 Steve Learoyd 400 Yamaha 9.06.3 4
8 9 Michael Webster 500 Kawasaki 9.09.0 .
9 18 Dave Stuart . 399 Yamaha 9.10.2 2

10 26 Andrew Collingwood 350 Yamaha 9.21.0 1

1k 7hl Richard Searl 250 Yamaha 9.24.0 L5

; 2 60 Michael Purkiss 498 guzuki 9.25.0 -

15, 1 Steven Colville 247 Yamaha O ORLL 12

14 1 Brian Tipple 498 Kawasaki ‘9,278 -

D e Paul Beeby 498 K. & P. Ducati -

16 L5 Robert Black 492 gsuzuki : : -

17 72 T i [e 5T e 247 Yamaha lQ

18 14 Stephen Pflanz 250 Yamaha g bAT o

19 64 Ollie Kyte 40O Yamaha - -

20 1571 Keith Wall 247 Yamaha 6

23 29 Justice Hawkins 250 Yamaha 5

e 63 Anthony Edwards 350 Yamaha -

25 5 Gary Watts 500 Kawasaki ’ -

24 7 David McHardy 460 Honda : .

25 62 Kevin Clementson 350 Yamaha : -

26 Bl Lee Robinson 40O Yamaha _ -

27 65 David Johns 500 Kawasaki | -

28 25 Keith Lee 250 Yanmaha . 4

29 33 Peter Anderson LOO Yamaha : -

30 O Trevor Pharaoh 350 Yamaha -
. Mo ) Michael Tett 500 Suzuki . 5 Laps =
32 28 Paul BRarkway 250 Yawaha 3
33 Lo Paul Stockham 250 Yamaha 2
34 39 Chris Martin 250 Yamaha - - 1



EVENT 4 (continued)

55 s Peter Bishop 247 Rizla Yanaha

26 23 Gerald Harrington 250 Yamaha

29 48 James Crocker 298 Y:mzha

58 25 Liz Kenny : 500 Honda

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: N0.38 Tom Pemberton 32 O sitD

EYENT 5 = 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 500cc. and not over 1,000cc.

1 =59 Brian Griffiths 758 Triumph 8.2k 82.09 15
2 - 38 Tom Pemberton 750 Kawasaki 8.30:8:5u81.06 iz
5> 31 Neil Caine 900 Ducati 8.3%:07 80.72 10
L 64 Ollie Kyte 980 Laverda 8.4l.8 8
B e Colin Grice 750 Norton 8.41.8 6
6 35 Derek Prebble 850 Norton 8.50.0 5
P Roy Cross 750 Suzuki 8.58.6 4
8 46 Tim Stowers 750 Suzuki 9.01.6 3
9 78 Graham Marchant 750 Triumph 9.07.0 z
0 58 Colin Pearson 750 Harper Honda 9.07.4 3
11 24 Steve Fitzgerald 745 Norton 9.09.4

iz 12 Len Reed 750 Norvil 9.25.4

3 77 David allen 750 Norton 9.25.6

U6 James Elliott 900 Ducati 9.35.2

s 81 Fred Morris 750 Honda 9.47.2

16 119 Chris Fenten 750 Triuuph 5 Laps

17 28 Brian New 7%6 Honda

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.59Brian Griffiths La2lel 0 84,78

EVENT 6 =~ 6 Lap Race for Solos over 125cc. and not over 250cc.

1 69 Roger Temple 250 Pegasus Yamaha 8.12.8  84.02 15
236 Richard Dowland 248 Yamaha CER R AR s 18
3 4y Gary Linghanm 250 Harris Yamaha 8.21.6 82.55 10
L 89 Michael Lewis 250 Yamaha DR L) 8
5 62 Fred Brown 247 Yamaha 8.32.8 6
6 48 Don Wears 247 Vamaha 8.39.4 5
2 bl Karl Rugg 246 Yamaha 6.40.0 4
5 98 John Hynes 250 Yamaha 8.40.6 3
9 95 Steve Willianms 250 Yamaha B el ol 2

16 522 Peter Wilby 247 Gedge Yamzha — 8.41.8 1

Akl 2 Nick Hudson 250 -A.B.C. Yanaha Oe5i:4 0

ie= - bb Trevor Rinks 250 Yamaha 8e58.4

15 21 Jo Hart 246 Maxton Yamaha 8.58.8

14 5 Paul Grecnfield 247 guzuki 9.04.6

15 L% Ian Glennie 247 Yamaha 9.05.8

16 16 Peter Watkinson 250 Suzuki

17 b Pete Knipe 50 Aermacchi

18 9 Roger Gregson 247 ¥amaha

19 75 Roland Carson 247 Yamaha

20 65 Stephen Spink 247 Yamsel

el e Kieron Hunt 250 Bultaco

22 7 Willian Naylor 246 Yamaha 5 Laps

25 52 Roger Moon 250 Suzuki

24 86 Peter Saunders 247 Yanmaha

25- 106 Andrew Dixon - 246 guzuki

PE5S Bob Hubert 250 Yamaha

27 17 Gerard Faber 250 AC Rikes Suzuki

28 97 Gary Voisey 250 Rizla Yamaha

29 155 Peter Rishop 247 Rizla Yamaha

30 96 John Wood 250 Suzuki

23 80 Keith Carter 247 Yamzaha

52 2 Alastair Fielding 250 Ducati

33 98 Ian Hutchman 247 Yamaha

B9 David Rope 250 Montesa

55 99 Martin Brann 249 Yamaha

B .58 Trevor Mayhew 247 Yanmaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.69 Rogcz gggp%e g 1.19.6 86.70

No.36 Richard Dowland )



6 Lap Race for Solos over 250cc. and not over 350cc.

Keith Huewen
Peter Melnik
Ron Storey
Kevin Richards
Nigel Day
Martin Purvey
Bernard Goldstein
Keith Storey
Robert Skiller
Gary Martin
Tony Russell
Richard Peers-Jones
Dennis Oldham
John Durey
Kenny Pinks
Leon Breitkopf
Ray Cunninghan
Ron Bridle
David Fellows.
Jon Seabright
Gary Hickman
Andy Freeman
Dave Willianms
Sam Brewis
David Mahoney
Mark Daynes
Adrian Seal
David Kitchener
John McManus
Daniel Phipps

No. 44

RECORDED FASTSST L4AP:

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

6 1ap Race for Solos over350cc. and not

347
347
350
347
347
Sl
347
550
250
550
348
347
347
350
350
350
350
343
350
350
347
350
347
550
347
350
347
350
347
347

Keith Huewen

7.48.0

Yanazha

S.D.C. Yamaha?7 52.8
Maxton Yamaha7.56.6
Vamaha 8.02.8
Maxton Yamaha8.04.8
Yaumaha 8.04.8
Yamaha $i05.2
Yamaha 8.08.8
Yamaha T oy
Yanmaha 8.19.8
Yamaha 82262
Yamaha 8.24.6
Yamriha GecB.0
Yamaha 8.30.8
Yamaha
Maxton Yamaha
Yarmaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yanaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yanaha
Yanaha
Yanzha
Yamaha
Yama ha
Yamaha

AR lE -0

Denis Casement
Mark Boughton
Charles Cooper
Michael Lewis
Peter Stokes

Richard Tudge
Tony Edwards

Roger Monnery

Joe Riley
Richard Ruth

Richard Rogers
Martin Dellow
Steve Richardson
Les Orriss
Michael Webster
Donald Connell
Steve Williams
Steve Brown
Robert McElnea
PaulBceby
Derek Pinchin
Richard Dowell
Peter Anderson
Michael Stanley
Keith Butterfield
Chris Gillies
Michael Ratcliffe

No.78
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EVENT 9
1 85
2 L4
5 ahs
L4 6
5 i
b 20
7 5

373 Yamaha T 20
L6h gparton 8+0%7:8
352 Yanmaha 8+272.0
351 Yamaha 8.28,6
%51 Yamaha .51
351 Yamaha 8. 546
500 Crescent ST 6
498 Yoshigura g u3.6
500 Sparton Se41.8
496 Cutts

Matchless
496 Matchless
351 Yamaha
492 A.C.Rikes Suzuki

497
500
498
ol
354
400
497
i 2
500
40O
450
597
K,
492

Denis Casenent

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Sceley Suzuki
Yzmaha
Yamaha
Honda
N S S
Yamaha
Suzuki
Vamaha
Ducati
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Ducati

1.16.5

88.48 15
87.58 12
66.88 10
3
6
.
4
%
2
i1
5 Laps
90.381

over 5OOQE.

6 Lep Race for Solos over 500cc. and not over 1,000cc.

Keith Bayly
Ian: Willcox
Tony Barr
Glenn Roberts
Barry Waters
Dick Burch
Steve Andrews

850 Seeley Norton 8.14.6
741 Triumph B8216.8
888 J.C.B. Honda ,8.16.8
900 Tri-Trident SR
750 Suzuki D22
506 Suzuki 8.23.6
850 Triuumph Go2h. 4

86.09 it
54.89 12
81.67 10
8
6
5
L
5
2
L
5 Laps
89.86
OBe 72 L5
85 495 12
8555 10
e,
6
5
L



EVENT 9
g 88
> o2l

10 84

1Ak L5

iz 19

P 5 SR

L. 35

15 5e

16 48

et 39

18 2

19 24

20z sl L

2 49

27 L7

23 B

& 31

2D 26

26 - 61

2y 62

28 Dt

29 25

RECORDED

(continued)

John Daly
Alistair Wager
Julian Thomas
Roger Imberg
Phillip Lingham
Terence Moring
Derek Prebble
Colin Grice
Robert James
Brian Griffiths
Paul Morse
Steve Fitzgerald
Robert Shannon
Bryan Dorr
Terence Downs
Fred Morris
Neil Caine
Peter Musgrove
Steven Gaudion
Ross Hulaphries
David Wingrove
Simon Prior

FASTEST LAP: No.85

EVENT 10

750
750
9938
750
826
750
850
750
900
756
750
745
750
850
750
750
900
750
8208
650
973
750

Headline Norton 8.32.2

Seeley Norton
Kawasaki
Tri-Metisse
Norton Mectisse
Honda
Norton
lorton
Ezli-Honda
Triuwuph
Tri-Metisse
Norton
Triunmph
Sceley
Suzuki
Honda
Ducati
Norton
Norton
B.S.A.
Triumph
B.SeA.

Keith Bayly

8.34.0
8.35. 4

1210650

5 Laps

37.58

6 Lap Race for Single-cylinder 2-strokes and Single and T win

cylinder 4-strokes over 250cc.

and_ not over 500cce.

o\

i
1
1

5
2

2
8

6
5
i
3
2

1 X Richard Rogers 496 Matchless 8.242 82.12
2 L6 Richard Ruth 496 Cutts Matchless 8.27.6 81.57
324 John Witt-Mann 349 Witty Ducati EaD2ab . 77486
L 52 Doug Giles 344 jermacchi 8.59.6

5 48 Victor Argent 382 Aermacchi 9.00.0

6 75 Dennis McMillan 490 Triumph 9.03%:6

0 53 John Page 350 hAermacchi 9.27.0

8 57 Robert Field 350 Ducati 9.3%39.8

983 Michael King 500 Norton 5.Laps
3080 Brian Camp 500 Tri-Metisse
¥ 60 Graham Rose 350 Ducati
i 43 Tan Harfield 350 Greeves
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.1l Richard Rogers e L 84.57
EVENT 11 6 Lap Race for Three-Wheclers over 350cc. and not over 1,3500cc.
28 K.Lacey/J.Jones 700 Beckett Yamaha 8.09.2 84.64
A M.Barton/M.Watson 996 Clark Imp 8.25.61 85,55
SR 5 MeEarl/J.Allen 998 L.M.C. Inmp 8.30.8 81.06
L 20 C.Stirrat/R.Kingsmill 750 Suzuki 8.33.6

5 L4 C.Willsmore/S.China 900 Hadleigh Honda 3.34.2

6 " 33 P.Brown/R.Mortiner 750 Suzuki 8.39.6

y e B J.Cable/D.Mawson 750 Suzuki 8.40.2

8. 25 P.Ldans/T.Foxon 750 Suzuki 8.51.6

9 7 D.Young/K.Simmons 984 Kawnsaki 9.01.8
1018 W.Winstanley/R.Black 825 Norton 9.17.8
13 3 J.Aley/A.Davies $30 Norton 5 Laps
12 29 A.Jordan/R.Jackaman 900 B.M.W. 4 Laps
165 10 P.Troutt/K.Beere 900 Honda 4 Laps
14 16 P.Michie/C.%anes 831 Triumph 3 Laps
RECORDED F4ASTEST LAP: No.20 K.Lacey/J.Jones IS0 SO0
EVENT 12 6 Lap Race for Solos over 125cc. and not over 250¢c.

i 69 Roger Teuple 250 Pegusus Yamaha 8.09.6 — 84.54
& 36 Richard Dowland 243 Yamaha 8.20.6  82.72
5 L Gary Linghan 250 Harris Yamaha BpaR SN 5097
L 76 John Hynes 250 Yamaha B.41.2

5 21 Jo Hart 246 Maxton Yamaha 8.42.08

6 64 Karl Rugg 246 Yanaha $olth,0

2 66 Trevor Binks 250 Yanmaha S L7586

8 62 Fred Brown 247 vawmaha Go49.0

9 2 Nick Hudson 250 A.B.C. Yanaha  9.04.8

10 89 Michael Lewis 250 Yamaha 9.05.0

11 S Robin Riley 250 Cotton

QA 7~ TR, RS, . 2N Cuenkd



EVENT 12 (continued)

15 5 Paul Greenfield 247 Suzuki

14 9 Roger Gregson 247 Yamaha

15 68 Cliff Rogers 246 Yamaha

16 65 Stephen Spink 247 Yamsel

17 el loger Moon 250 Suzuki

18 L Pete Knipe 250 Acrmacchi

19 75 Roland Carson 247 Yamaha

20 19 Michael Norris 250 Greeves

21 14 Stephen Pflanz 250 Yamaha

22 96 John Wood 250 Suzuki 5 Laps
23 80 Keith Carter 247 Yamaha

24 63 Bob Hubert 250 Yamaha

25 77 William Naylor 246 Yamaha

26 60 Brian Temple 250 Suzuki

27 26 Bob Moore 250 Greeves

2839 Gerard Faber 250 A.C.Bikes Suzuki
29 27 Alastair Fielding 25C Ducati

30 87 Phillip Carter 247 Yamaha

Sty 5& David Gilbert 249 Ducati

38 On Mick Ferguson 250 Kawasaki

55 12 Brian Sumnmers 250 Bilsons Ducati
34 88 Trevor Mayhew 247 Yamaha

515 8 Ray Gale 250 Suzuki

2616 Michael Wilks 250 Suzuki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: M0.69 Roger Temple 1.18.4  88.03

EVENT 13 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 250cc. and not over 350cc.

1 32 Zevin Richards 347 Yamaha 7.49.6 88.18
2 22 Ron Storey 350 Maxton Yamaha 7.54.0 87.36
5 4 Bernard Goldstein 347 Yamaha 7548 87.21
L Z Peter Melnik 34248, DLC. Yamaba  %559:0

5 45 Martin Purvey 347 Yamaha 7e59.2

6 38 Nigel Day 347 Maxton Yamaha 7.59.6

7 WU Y Keith Storey 350 Yannha 8.08.8

8 58 Dave Williams 347 Yamaha 841140

9 66 Robert Skiller 350 Yamaha S.11sk

i0 8t Gary Martin 350 Yamaha 6.11.8

1kl 4 Dennis 0Old am 347 Yanmaha B P
12 36 Leon Breitkopf 350 Maxton Yamaha 8.24.6
1tz 7 Richard Peers-Jones 347 Yamaha
14 0% Ray Cunninghan 350 Yamaha
k1 el U Peter Wilby 347 Gedge Yamsaha

16 14 Kenny Pinks 350 Yamaha

1750 John Durey 350 Yamaha

18 51 David Fellows 350 Yamaha
19 G Richard Andrews 350 Yamaha
20 55 Richard Searl 350 Yamnaha
21 64 Andy Freeman 350 Yamaha

22 71 Sam Brewis 350 Yamaha

23 85 Leslie Thornhill 350 Yamaha
24 30 Gary {ickman 347 Yamaha
25 16 Ron Bridle 348 Yawaha 5 Laps
26 76 David Mahoney 347 Yamaha
27 62 Kevin Clementson 350 Yamaha
2R - o] David Kitchener 35C Yamaha
29 65 Daniel Phipps 347 Yamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 4k Keith Huewen L MG 91.53

EVENT 14 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 350cc. and not over 500Ccc.

1 56 Stephen Williams 351 Yamaha 126 6he16
2 55 Michael Lewis 351 Yamaha $.19.4 $2.91
D 540 Andrew Hawkins 352 Yamaha 8236 32.55
L 49 Charles Cooper 352 Yamaha IR

5 2 Richard Tudge 351 Yanaha 6.31.6

6 62 Joe Reilly 500 Sparton 85240

7 5 Tony Edwards 500 Crescent G lian

53 . r 2di ke

5 68 Steve Richardson Lg2 “'C'Blgﬁiuki R

9 69 Les Orriss 497 Kawasaki 9.00.86
10 55 Chris Woodcock 398 Westcross =



EVENT 14 (continued)

1] 67 Peter Hodson 492 guzuki 9.04.4

22 63 Donald Connell 498 Seeley Suzuki 9.06.6

55 86 Steve RBrown 354 Yamaha '

14 81 Victor Holliday 500 Suzuki

15 54 Peter Smith 498 Honda

¢ | R K Nick Rowntree 354 Lambert Yamaha

7 22 Simon Davis 40> Honda

38 11 Roger Monnery 49 Yoshimura Honda

J O ES0 Steve Learoyd 400 Yamaha

20 52 Martin Dellow 351 Yamaha

25 B4 Robert McElnea 40O Honda

22 7l Alan Gadd 398 Yamaha

25 27 Paul Beeby 497 K. & P. Ducati

24 60 Michael Purkiss 493 Suzuki

25 55 Gary Watts 500 Kawasaki

26 65 David Johns 500 Kawasaki 5 lLaps
N & Jon Cooper 500 Suzuki

28 61 Lec Robinson LOO Yamaha

=y . 93 Peter inderson 400 Yamaha

30 66 Mark Luker 492 guzuki

-8 § 4o Chris Gillies 399 Yamaha

32 83 Michael King 500 Norton

29 80 Brian Camp 500 Tri-Metisse

3% - 35 Michael Ratcliffe 492 gsuzuki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.78 Denis Casement Il e 86.25
EVENT 15 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 500cc. and not over 1,000cc.
1 9 Martin Beere 960 #gli-Honda 5,074  B4.96
2 6 Glenn Roberts 900 Tri-Trident Be1652:183.62
5 1 Barry Waters 750 Suzuki 3.19.6 82.808
4 49 Bryan Dorr 850 Sceley B.20.4
5 15 Roger Imberg 750 Tri-Metisse BR2Be2
B 21 Alistair Wager 750 Seeley Norton 8.33.4
T Lo Phillip Linghan 828 Norton Metisse 8.35.0

o 32 Terence Moring 750 Honda 8.36.4
Qe 35 Derek Prebble 650 Norton Bolloly

W 88 John Daly 750 HeadlineNorton 8.43.6

13 L4 Julian Thomas 998 Kawasaki 474

32 5 Steve Andrews 850 Triumph Sob7. b

15 Ikt Robert Shannon 750 Triumph 8e47.6

14 64 Ollie Kyte 980 Laverda

35 L Terence Downs 750 Suzuki

16 78 Graham Marchant 750 Triumph

17 7 David Allen 750 Norton

18 58 Colin Pearson 750 Harper Honda

19 48 Robert James 900 Egli-Honda

20 . 57 Dennis McMillan 984 P. % M. Ongar

2k 43 Ian Warren 984 Kawasaki 5 Laps

- Peter Musgrove 750 Norton

b 62 Ross Humphries 650 B.S.A.

24 Sk David Wingrove 973 Triumph

25 o David Woodward 750 Norton

RECORDED FASTES!" LAP: No.9 Martin Beere 131950 0756

EVENT 16 - 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 175cc. and not over 1,000cc.

1 31 Neil Caine 900 Ducati 8.29.5 o )
g el Richard Gamble 1,000 Suzuki 8.30.2. 281316
3 59 Brian Griffiths 758 Triumph 85300 181513
L 47 Tony Smith 398 Yamaha S.ll.b

5 24 Steve Fitzgerald 745 Norton 9.01.8

6 ) Tim Stowers 750 Suzuki 92112

7 30 James FElliott 900 Ducati .

] Andrew Collin_ wood 350 Yamaha

9 54 Peter Smith 498 Honda
10 1: Steven Colville 247 Yamaha
iy 54 Paul Rodgers 500 Kawasaki
32218 Dave Stuart 399 Yamaha
15 il Richard Searl 250 Yamaha

I8 - 2) Nigel Corby 350 Yamaha

2y Paul Beeby 498 K. & P. Ducati

6 19 Brian Tipple 498 Kawasaki

17 45 Robert Black 492 gsuzuki



EVENT 16 (continued).

18 7 David McHardy 460 Honda

19 72 Ian Jeff 247 Yanmaha

s R Stephen Pflanz 250 Yamaha

23 29 Keith Lee 250 Yamaha

22 JF Keith wall 247 Yamaha

23 25 Justice Hawkins 250 Yamaha

24 57/ Richard Dowell 500 Suzuki

25 25 Peter Anderson LOO Yamaha

26 96 John Wood 250 Suzuki

27 97 Gary Voisey 250 Rizla Yamaha

2b" A8 Chris Martin 250 Yamaha 5 Laps
29 28 Paul Rarkway 250 Yamaha

30 40 Paul Stockhanm 250 Yamaha

il 7 Gerald Harrington 250 Yamaha

32 48 James Crocker 298 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.59 Brian Griffiths 1.21.0 85.20
EVENT 17 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 12%cc. and not over 1,000¢c.

Tor riders who have never iinished higher than 5th
at a B.M.C.R.C. Meeting.

1

1 56 Steve Williams 351 Yamaha 8.23.,0 82.32
2 67 Ray Cunningham 350 Yamaha 8.25.8 81.86
BTG Mark Salle 247 Yamaha 8.31.6 80.94
IS8 enk Jo Hart 246 Maxton Yamaha 8.51.6
5. 63 Donald Connell 498 Seceley Suzuki 8.57.2
6 48 Robert James 900 £:1i-Honda 8.57.4
7 7k Sam Brewis 350 Yamaha 9.03%.08
8 46 John Seabright 350 Yamaha 9.10.0
9 25 Gary Hickman 247 Yamaha Q552
10 76 David Mahoney 347 Yamaha Gii3a.2
L 5 Paul Greenfield 247 Suzuki 9.13.6
12 L7 Terence Downs 750 Suzuki 9.25.6
dods 64 Andy Freewman 350 Yawmaha (eTeY Sy
il 26 Andrew Collingwood 350 Yamaha
515 75 Roland Carson 247 Yamaha
16 2 Paul Morse 750 Tri-Metisse
1k, 19 Brian Tipple 500 Kawasaki
18 pde Steve Fitzgerald 745 Norton
19 29 Paul Beeby 497 K. & P.Ducati
20 60 Michael Purkiss 498 guzuki
21 6 Adrian Seal 347 Yamaha
22 70 Steve Ward 350 Yamaha
25 7 David McHardy 460 Honda
24 43 Ian Warren 984 Kawasaki
25 45 Robert Black 492 gsuzuki
26 " 65 Daniel Phipps 347 Yamaha
247 25 Simon Prior 750 Bl S 5 Laps
T SR Gerard Faber 250 A.C.Bikes Suzuki
29 87 Phillip Carter 247 Yawnaha
30 L Tim Worsfield 500 Yamaha
21 B8 Trevor Mayhew 247 Yamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.56 Steve Williams 1.19.8 36.48

EVENT 18 - 6 Lap Race for Three-Wheelers over 350cc. and not over 1,300cc.

AT K.Lacey/J.Jones 700 Beckett Yamaha 8.18.0 83.15 15
e J.Cable/D.Mawson 750 Suzuki 8.32,0 60,87 12
3 Li C.Willsmore/S.China 900 Hadleigh Honda 8.33.0 80.72 10
4 3% P.Brown/R.Mortimer 750 Suzuki 8.0350 8
5 7 D.Young/K.Simmons 984 Kawasaki 8.59.0 6
6 34 P.Cooper/A.Whisker 900 Kawasaki 9.05.4 5
7 X M.Regan/J.Regan 900 Kawasaki 9.14.6 b
0. 58 R.Brigden/M.Wood 900 Kawasaki 9.23%.6 3
9 18 W.Winstanley/R.Black 828 Norton 9 26.+0 2

618 P.Michie/C.Ranes 831 Triuwph 9.50.6 3

11 % J.Aley/A.Davies 630 Norton 5 Laps

£ 3 6 B.Westall/A.Warner 830 Foxbury Trident

RECORDED FASTEST IAP:  No.28 K.lacey/J.Jones 1.4t0 18680




EVENT 19 -~ 6 Lap Race ior Solo 4-stroke and Single-cylinder 2-strokes
over l1Z2bcc. ana not over Z2H0ccC.

it 90 David Smith 249 permacchi 8.52.4 T 7T 15
2 30 Charles Blay 250 Suzuki 8.52.6 %775 12
% 2R Alan Burman 247 guzuki 8.58.8 76.35 10
L . 45 John Witt-Mann 248 witty Ducati 9.07.4 8
> 16 Peter Watkinson 250 Suzuki 9102 6
6: 07 Kieron Hunt 250 Bultaco 9.26,2 5
74 93 Geoff Gates : 250 Suzuki 9.27.2 4
8 84 Vernon Glashier 250 Cerberus 9.36.0 3
9 92 Kim Jennings 250 Ducati 9.3%36.0 2
358 Mike Shoesmith 250 Greeves 9.39.2 %
11 L7 Bob Gregory 250 Suzuki 9.39.4

12 33 Colin Belcher 247 Cotton

3i-8l Doug Giles , 249 Ducati

14 7 Lawrence Martell 250 Cotton

i, 94 John Middleton 250 Greeves

16 61 Denis Halil 250 Suzuki

17 106 Andrew Dixon 246 suzuki

18 103 Peter Eldridge 246 suzuki

19 81 Brian Gill 250 Yamaha D.T.

20 59 Philip Harmes 250 Ducati

21 104 Steve Rose 249 Rizla Ducati

22 77 William Naylor 250 Ducati

23 82 Rob Thornton 250 Greeves

24 60 Brian Temple 250 Suzuki

25 49 Peter Judd 250 Suzuki

26 79 David Rope 250 Montesa

a7 56 Graham Keenor 250 Bultaco

28 27 Alastair Fielding 250 Ducati

29 26 Bob Moore 250 Grecves

30 50 Robin Scudder 248 Montesa 5 Laps

31 8 Ray Gale 250 Suzuki

H2ASIO5 Michael Hardy 250 Camp Suzuki

55 ile2 Brian Sumners 250 Bilsons Ducati

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.90 David Smith ) ;
ad Elnd - ) 112506 80.62

No.30 Charles Blay )

EVENT 20 - 6 Lap Race_ for Production Solos over 175cc. and not over 500cc.

L ER Tom Pemberton 500 Kawasaki 8.43.0 79.17 15
2 47 Tony Smith 398 Yamzha B8el7:0...,78.57 12
D87 Mark Luker 492 gSuzuki B8N 027395 10
L 30 Steve Learoyd 400 Yamaha 854, 4 8
5 8 Paul Willis Lo8 Kawasaki el 0aLH0) 6
6 69 Les :Orriss 497 Kawasaki 9.03.8 5
g 22 Simon Davis 408 Honda 9.17.6 s
60 Michael Purkiss 498 Suzuki 9.17.6 E
19 Brian Tipple 498 Kawasaki 9.24.0 ‘
18 18 Dave Stuart 399 Yanmaha 9.26.0 1
1tk i Steven Colville 247 Yamaha 9.30.2 5
12 45 Robert Black 492 Suzuki 9.30.8 -
13 66 Mark Luker 4692 Suzuki 95k -
14 ya David McHardy 460 Honda -
145 75 Dennis McMillan 490 Triumph -
3e 2 Nigel Corby 350 Yamaha -
1963 Anthony KEdwards 350 Yamaha -
18 72 Ian Jeff 247 Yamaha 12
T 27 Paul Beeby 497 K. & P. Ducati =
20 70 Steve Ward 350 Yamaha -
21 7l Alan Gadd 390 Yamaha -
22 1k Stephan Pflanz 250 Yamaha 10
29 O Richard Dowell 500 Suzuki -
24 29 Keith Lee 250 Yamaha 8
25 25 Justice Hawkins 250 Yamaha 6
26 28 Paul Barkway - 250 Yamahn 5
27 65 David Johns 500 Kawasaki -
28 -~ 61 Lee Robinson 400 Y:uzha -
29 55 Peter Anderson 400 Yamaha -
30 1Eak Keith Wall 247 Yanala L
3L 97 Gary Voisey 250 Rizla Yamaha 3

AP Elizabeth Kenny 400 Honda 5 Laps -



EVENT 20 (continucd)

25 79 - Gerald Harrington 250 Yamaha 5 Laps 2
34 74 Jeff Cobb 398 Vamaha

RECORDED FASTEST. LAP: No. 47 Tony Smith 1.20450 82.16

EVENT 21 - 6 Lap Racc. for Production Solos over 500cc. and not over 1,000cc.
1 59 3rian Griffiths 750 Triumph 8.22.0 32.48 15
2 ik Neil Caine 900 Ducati 5.3%.6 50.62 12
3 64 Ollie Kyte 980 Laverda 85050 705 15 10
4 35 Derek Prebble 850 Norton 8.50. 4 3
5 78 Graham Marchant 750 Triumph 8.5158 6
6 56 Roy Cross 750 Suzuki B2 5
7 30 James Flliott - 900 Ducati 8.58.4 I
8 46 Tim Stowers 750 Suzuki 8.59.4 3
9 24 Steve Fitzgerald 745 Norton 8459.8 2

16098 Colin Pearson 750 Harper Honda 9.00.2 1

HH ol Fred Morris 750 Honda 9.45,2

12 i Len Reed 745 Norvil 9.53.6

L5 42 Andrew Banfield 750 Norton 5 Laps

14 119 Chris Fenton 750 Triuuph

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.59 Brian Griffiths 1l.22.0 8416

EVENT 22 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 1l25cc. and not over 250cc.

I 89 Roger Temple 250 Pegasus Yamaha8.12.6  84.06 15
2136 Denis Casement 248 Yamaha 8.1l 283382 12
226 Richard Dowland 248 Yamaha B2l 2 82.62 10
L 44 Gary Lingham 250 Harris Yamaha 8.28.4 8
9 95 Steve Willians 250 Yanmaha 831l 6
el Fred Brown 247 Yamaha 8.3%.6 5
. 23 Peter Wilby 247 Gedge Yamaha 8.33.8 b4
8 76 John Hynes 250 Yawmaha .34.0 3
9 119 Mark Salle 247 Yamaha S i 2

10 48 Don Wears 247 Yamaha 1

" B ¥ Michael Lewis 250 Yamaha

32 66 Trevor Binks 250 Yamaha

13 64 Karl Rugg 246 Yamaha :

14 2 Nick Hudson ‘ 250 A.BR.C. Yanmahee

SRR LS Trevor Nation 247 puffiecld Suzuki

16 9 Roger Gregson 247 Yamaha

17 86 Peter Saunders 247 Yamaha

18 75 Roland Carson - 247 Yamaha

19 5 Paul Greenfield 247 Suzuki

20 68 Cliff Rogers 246 Yamaha

21 .. 68 Stephen Spink 247 Yamsel

22 2 Roger Moon 250 Suzuki

23 98 Ian Hutchman - 247 Yamaha 5 Laps

2k 87 Phillip Carter 247 Yamaha

25 7 Lawrence Martell 250 Cotton

26. 81 Brian Gill A 250 Yamaha

27 80 Keith Carter 247 Yamaha

28 2121 Colin Gibson - | 250 Suzuki

29 6% Bob Hubert , . 250 Yamaha

SO Stephen Potter 250 Suzuki

Sl 79 David Rope 250 Montesa

52 70 Roger Koehler 250 Merlin Suzuki

33 - 88 Trevor Mayhew 247 Yamaha

34 74 Mick Ferguson 250 Kawasaki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: N0.69 Roger Tcumple 1.18.80. 8258

EVENT 23 =~ 6 Lap Race for Solos over 250cc. and not over 350cc.

1 L Keith Huewen 347 Yamaha ZEHO O e 63529 15
2 2 Peter Melnik 347 §.D.C.Yamaha 7.54,6 O 25 1.2
3 41 Bernard Goldstein 347 Yamaha T8 e 5 87,10 10
L 45 Martin Purvey 347 Yamaha 80852 8
5 3L Bernard Frost 550 quklnﬁgﬁlha 8.0k 4 6
& B8 Dave Williams 347 Yamaha 8.04.8 5
R - Keith Storey 350 Yamaha 8.05.0 b
8 61 Gary Martin 350 Yamaha e B 3
S ek Peter Wilby 347 Gedge Yamaha  8.15.4 2
160 36 Leon Breitkopf 350 Maxton Yamaha $.19.8 1



EVENT 2% (continued)

g1 66 Robert Skiller 350 Yamaiha 8.2%36
12 42 Tony Russell 348 Yamaha S.24 1
e e T Gary ILinghan 350 Harris Yamaha
14 4 Dennis 0ld an 347 Yamaha
15 14 Kenny Pinks 350 Yamaha
1667 Ray Cunninghan 350 Yamaha
157 7 Richard Peers-Jones 347 Yamaha
18 AL San Brewis 350 Yamzaha
19 76 David Mahoney 347 Yamaha
&8 15 Ron Bridle 348 Yamaha
£3- .59 Gary Hickman 347 Yamaha
22 55 John Page 350 Aermacchi
23 64 Andy Freeman 350 Yamaha e
24 85 —~-feslie Thornhill 350 Yamaha 5 Laps
25 6 Adrian Seal - ¢ 347 Yamaha
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: = No.44  Keith Huewen )
- and - Y 3L 3H5 516) 91.04
Mo.22 Ron Storey )
EVENT 24 - 6 Tap Race for Solos over 350cc. and not over 500cc.
1L 78 Denis Casement 373 Yamaha 7455570 B7id 7 15
g 56 Steve Willians 351 Yamaha 8.05.2  $5.34 12
3 49 Charles Cooper 352 Yamaha Be22e6 52 ¢39 10
R b2 Joe Reilly 500 Sparton 8.34.0 8
5 &6 Steve Brown 254 Yamaha 5.35.6 6
6 2 Richard Tudge 351 Yamzha §.36.4 5
7 8 Paul wWillis 498 Kawasaki St .8 4
8 63 Donald Connell 498 Sceley Suzukib.49.2. 3
9 75 Chris Woodcock 398 West°§§32ha 8.49.8 5
10 " Richard Rogers” 496 Matchless 85140 1
;5 e % 1 Roger Monnery 498 Yoshimura
Honda 8.51.8
12 46 Richard Ruth 496 Ccutts PRGN
= Matchless 9:00.8
- 8 Victor Holliday 500 Suzuki 9.00.8
14 22 Simon Davis 408 Honda 9.06.0"
15 S Nick Rowntree 354 Tambert -
v Yamaha Y9.,06.0
16 84 Robert McElnea 400 Honda
17 4o Chris Gillies 399 Yamaha
18 20 Paul Beeby - 497 K. & P. Ducati
19 14 Derek Pinchin 351 Yamaha
&g 16 “Michael Stanley 450 Ducati
27 61 Keith Butterfield 297 Yamaha
22 35 Peter Anderson 400 Yamaha
25 74 Jeff Cobb’ 2398 vamaha
24 87 Chris Howe 500 Suzuki
25 7z Jon Cooper 500 Suzuki
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: . No.78 Denis Casement il er =) 89.39

EVENT 25 = 6;Lap Race for Sclos over SOOcc. and not over, 1,000cc.

1 57 Dennis McMillaxn 984 P.& M. Oncar 8.14:2 83,79 15
2 1 Barry Waters 750 Suzuki Bellteb 8%.72 12
> 9 Martin Beére . 960 Esli-Honda 8.e15.8 83452 10
4 g9 Bryan Dorr 850 Seeley §.20.0 é
s Jobu e, LR S R e 6
& 19 Phillip Linghan 828 Norﬁg%isse 8 2158 5
2 6 Glenn Roberts 900 TriTrident 8.22.2 i
15 Roger Imberg 750 Tri-Metisse 8.3%.6 3
g 37 Tercnce Moring 750 Honda 8.39.6 =
10 52 Colin Grice 750 Norton So40. 4 i
21 Alistair Wager 750 SeeleyNorton 8.41.8
22 - 59 Brian Griffiths 750 Triumph 8.42.0
13 5 Steve Andrews 850 Triuwuph oR Tt
14 48 Robert James 900 Egli.fionda  8.55.6
35 55 Derek Prebble 850 Norton 8.57.4
16 63 Roger Klimcke 850 C.R.S.Norton 8.56.6
17 2 Paul Morse 750 Tri-Metisse

885 Keith Bayly 850 Seeley Worton



EVENT 25 (continued)

19558 Coclin Pearson 750 Harper Honda
20 27 David Allen -, 750 Norton
21 47 Terence Downs 750 Suzuki
22 4 Ian Willcux 741 Triumph
23 43 Tan Warren 984 Kawasaki
24 81 Fred Morris 750 Honda :
25 61 Steven Gaudion 328 Norton : 5. Laps
26 26 Poter Musgrove 750 Norton
29 - bR Russ Humphries 650 B.S.A.
RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.l Barry Waters 1,185 61285580
EVENT 26 - 6 Lap Racc for single cylinder 2-strokes and single and
twin cylinder L4-strokes over 250cc. and not over 500cc.
1 46 Richard Ruth L96 Cutts Matchless 8.24.6 2406 15
2 T Richard Rogers 496 Matchless e $1.99 12
= 23 Alan Cathcart 349 hpermacchi o) L 77595 10
95 Dennis McMillan 4GS0 Triumph ' 8.56.2 8
5 48 Victor Argent 382 Aermacchi 23562 6
6 52 Doug Giles 344 permacchi 8.58.2 5
Lo o9 John Page 350 Aermacchi L
8 24 John Witt-Mann 349 Witty Ducati B
9 57 Robert Field . 350 Ducati 2.
10 16 Michael Stanley 450 Ducati 1
13 89 Rupert Murden 350 hAermacchi
12 83 Michael King . 500 Norton
13 88 Paul Seth = 350 .Bultaco
480 Brian Camp 500 Tri-Metisse
RECORDED FASTEST LaP: * No.46 Richard Ruth 1+2%56° 84557
EVENT 27 =~ 6 Lap Race fQE‘Thrce—WheeIers over 350cc. and not over 1,300cc.
1 28 K.Lacey/J.Jones 700 Reckett Yamaha 8.05.4 85431
2 20 CeStirrat/R.Kingsuill 750 Suzuki SleiD et ST 15
3 Lh CeWillsmore/S.China 900 Hadleigh Honda  8.35.8 B0 28
lpos J.Cable/D.Mawson 750 Suzuki Be37e k4
5 19 M.BEarl/J.iallen 998 L.M.C. Imp 8.49.6
6 7 D.Young/K.Simuons 934 Kawasaki 84522
P R.Brigden/M.Wood 900 Kawasaki 8.59:2
8§ 26 M.Wilcock/R.Sanderscn 998 Headingly Iup 9«00
9 34 P.Cooper/i.Whisker 900 Kawasaki 9.02.8
10 16 P.Michie/C.Eames ~ .83%1 Triumph 9.32.4
11 .38 W.Winstanley/R.Black 823 Nurton 93540
12 3 J.hley/hLDavies 830 Norton 5 Laps
| 6 B.Westall/A.Warner 830 Foxbury Trident
RECORDED FASTEST LAP:  No.28 K.Lacey/J.Jones 1.18.8" " 87,58

EVENT 28 - 6 Lap Race for Solok-stroke and single cylinder 2-strokes
over 125cc. and not over 250cc. :

Yrenon) Alan Burman 247 suzuki -8.52.8 79572
2 30 Charles Blay 250 Suzuki 8.54.6 2745
3 90 David Smith- : 249 Aermacchi 8.59.6 26 .74 -
L 19 Michael Norris 250 Greeves 9.20.0

5 61 Denis Halil . 250 Suzuki PO,

6 45 John Witt-Mann 248 Witty Ducati > Sl N X

7 55 Alan Cathcart 246 Suzuki 9.204,8

8 84 Vernon Glashier 250 Cerberus 9.31.0

9 58 Mike Shoesmith 250 Greeves 95156
10 L7 Bob Gregory 250 Suzuki 9.34.2
13 91 Doug Giles : 250 Ducati

2 93 Geoff Gates. 250 Suzuki
L5 92 Kim Jennings 250 Ducati
14 59 Philip Harmes 250 Ducati

5 79 David Rope ; 250 Montesa
14 106 Andrew Dixon 246 Suzuki

17 103 Peter Eldridge 246 Suzuki

18 104 Steve Rose 249 Rizla Ducati

19 7 Lawrence M-rtell 250 Cotton

20 25 Colin Belcher 247 Cotton

2k 94 John Middleton 250 Greeves

22 81 Brian Gill ‘ 250 Yamaha



EVENT 28 (continued)

2he 2l Colin Gibson 250 Suzuki

24 77 william Naylor 250 Ducati

25 82 Rob Thornton 250 Greeves

265 60 Brian Temple 250 Suzuki

27 49 Peter Judd 250 Suzuki

28 2% Alastair Fielding 250 Ducati

29 G5 Michael Hardy 250 Camp Suzuki

30 8 Ray Gale 250 Suzuki 5 Laps

Sl 52 David Gilbert 249 Ducati

22 %h Andrew Jennings 250 Ducati

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.30 Charles Blay 14260 82.05
EVENT 29 - 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 175cc. and not over 500cc.
s R | Tony Smith 398 Yamaha 8.34.6  £0.46
PS8 Tom Pemberton 500 Kawasaki 8.34,6  80.46
3 67 Peter Hodson 492 Suzuki S e D0 SET PO
B 75 Dennis McMillan 4SO Triumph G.0k.6 - Z6e03
5 69 Les Orriss L97 Kawasaki 9.10.4
b0 Steve Learoyd 400 Yamaha 9.14.2
7 60 - Michael Purkiss : 498 Suzuki 9.15.4

8 66 Mark Luker 492 guzuki 9,16.6

9 34 Paul Rodgers 500 Kawasaki 9.17.0

30 - 26 Andrew Collingwood 350 Yanmaiha Sinirae

T 27 Paul Beeby 497 K. & P. Ducati 9.26.0

i 7 Alan Gadd %98 Yamaha 9.29.4

15 70 Steve Ward 350 Yamaha 9.29.8

14 14 Stephen Pflanz 250 Yamaha 9.32.0

15 19 Brian Tipple 498 Kawasaki

36 - 72 Ian Jeff 247 Yamaha

17 29 Keith Lee 250 Yamaha

18 64 Ollie Kyte 400 Yamaha

19 61 Lee Robinson 4LOoO Yamaha

20 . 63 Anthony Edwards 350 Yamaha

el 57 Richard Dowell 500 SUzZUKY

22 45 Robert Blacik 492 Suzuki

2% 68 Mark Daynes 350 Yamaha

24 7 David McHardy 460 Honda

25 65 David Johns 500 Kawasaki

26 25 Justice Hawkins 250 Yamaha

2y .62 Kevin Clementson 350 Yamaha

28 28 Paul Barkway 250 Yawmaha

29 117 Martin North 250 Yanaha

50 Il Keith wall 247 Yamaha

i 97 Gary Voisey 250 Rizla Yamaha 5 Laps

s R Elizabeth Kenny 400 Honda

33 10 Trevor Pharaoh 350 Yaumaha

34 94 . Jeff Cobb 398 Yomaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:  No.38 Tor Pemberton N, gy e L

EVENT 30 - 6 Lap'ﬁace for Solos over 125cc. and not over 250cc.

7226 Denis Casement 248 Yamaha 8.06.8  Oh.71
£ 69 Roger Temple 4 250 Pegasus Yomaha8.11.0 64433
3 119 Mark Salle 247 Yamaha S b 84.06
Lo Lk Gary Linghan 250 Harris Yamazha 8.17.0

5 o5 Steve Williams 250 Yamaha Sl ©

g 36 Richard Dowland 245 Yauaha 8.22.8

% 62 Fred Brown 247 Yamaha 8.30. 4

g 22 Peter Wilby 247 Gedge Yawaha

9 64 Karl Rugg 246 Yamaha
10 66 Trevor Binks 250 Yam=ha

el 2 Nick Hudson 250 A.DB.C. Yamaha

ikl - abts Trevor Nation 247 Duffield Suzuki
55 76 John Hynes 250 Yamaha
14 g Roger Gregson 247 Yamaha
15 86 Peter Saunders 247 Yamaha

15 68 Cliff Rogers 246 Yamaha

157 65 Stephen Spink 247 vamsel
18 75 Roland Carson 250 Yamaha
19 5 Paul Greenfield 247 suzuki

20 104 Steve Rose 249 Rizla Ducati



388.25

68.59
85.76

90.57

87.2%
84,16

5 Laps

EVENT 30 (continued)

21 329 Colin Gibson 250 Suzuki

22 82 Rob Thornten 250 Greeves 5 Laps
2y ks Peter Eldridge 246 Suzuki

24 81 Brian Gill 250 Yamaha

o 79 Duvid "Rope 250 Montesa

26 1.7 Gerard Faber 250 A.C.Bikes Suzuki

27 o7 Gary Voisey 250 Rizla Yamaha

28 98 Ian Hutchmen 247, Yamaha

29 8% Phillip Carter 247 Yamaha

30 2 Alastair Fielding 250 Ducati

o2 I ¢ Keith Carter 247 Yamahg

. 74 63 Bob Hubert 250 Yamaha

55 70 Roger Koehler 250 Merlin Suzuki

34 88 Trever Mayhew 247 Yamaha

25, oL Mick Ferguson 250 Kawasaki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:  No.69 Roger Temple 1.18.2
EVENT 31 ~ 6 Lap Race for Solos over 250cc. and not over 350cc.
gt 4u Keith Huewen 347 Yamaha T 7l
2 2 Peter Melnik 347 5.D.C. Yamaha 7 s 5592
ol - Gary Martin 350 Yamaha 8.02.8
& 58 Dave Williams 347 Yamaha 8,032
558 Nigel Day 347 Maxton Yamaha .04.6
6 - 31 Gary ILingham 350 Harris Yamaha 8.04.6
7 4 Dennis 0ld..am 347 Yamaha 8.13.6
8 45 Martin Purvey 347 Yamaha 8.16.0
9 66 Robert Skiller 350 Yamaha 8.18.6
108 LD Tony Russell 348 Yamaha 8.19.2

31 .26 Leon Breitkopf 350 Maxton Yamaha 8.21.6

I =19 Peter Wilby 347 Gedge Yamaha 84304

13 7 Richard Peers-Jones 347 Yamaha 85578

14716 Ron Bridle 348 vamaha 8.49.0

15 85 Leslie Thornhill 350 Yamaha 8.50.0

F 6ty Ray Cunningham 350 Yamaha 8+5% .2

375 Richard Andrews 350 Yamaha

18 64 Andy Freeman 350 Yamaha

19 46 John Seabright 350 Yamaha

20 515! John Page 350 Aermacchi

2% b David Mahoney 347 Yamaha 5 Laps

20 7 Sam Brewis 350 Yamaha

23 25 John McManus 347 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No. 44 Keith Huewen 11642
EVENT 32 6 ILap Race for Solos over 350cc. and not over 500cc.
1 78 Denis Casement 373 Yamaha 7.54.8
2 56 Steve Williams 351 Yamaha 8.04.6
% 70 Mark Boughton 464 gSparton 8.1:250
4 49 Charles Cooper 352 Yauaha 6+19.0
) 2 Richard Tudge 351 Yamaha 8.33.8
6 62 Joe Reilly 500 Sparten 8.34.8
7 50 Andrew Hawkins 352 Yamaha 50, O
8 86 Steve Brown 354 Yamaha 8.38.8
9 68 Steve Richardson 492 A.C.Bikes Suzuki 8.43.2
10 a2 Tony Edwards 500 Crescent O 46,0
11 46 Richard Ruth 496 Cutts Matchless 8.49.0
2 63 Donald Connell 498 Seelev Suzuki 8.49.2
1% .8y Victor Holliday 500 Suzuki 8.50.4
14 73, Chris Woodcock 398 Westcross Yamaha 9.04.4
15 53 Nick Rowntree 354 Lambert Yamaha 9.12.8
16 . 84 Robert McElnea 400 Honda 9.16.4
1748 Robert McElnea 500 Weslake

181k Derek Pinchin 351 Yamaha

19 27 Paul Beeby 497 K. & P. Ducati

20 40 Chris Gillies 399 Yamaha

2k 61 Keith Butterfield 397 Yamaha

22 83 Michael ¥King 500 Norton

23 74 Jeff Cobb 398 Yamaha

RECOZDED FASTEST LAP: No.78  Denis Casement 1.17.4

89.16



EVENT 33 - 6 Lap Race for Solos over 500cc. and not over 1,000cc.
1 1 Barry Waters 750 Suzuki 8.08.6 84.75
¥ 59 Dennis McMillan 984 P. & M. Ongar 8.19.8 82.85
3 19 Phillip Lingham 828 Norton Metisse8.20.0 82.81
b gg Bryan Dorr 850 Sceley 8.22.0
0 : Headline N
5 John Daly 750 Headline _orto§.27.4
& 15 Roger Imberg 750 Tri-Mctisse 8.28.0
7 9 Martin Beere 960 Egli-Honda 8.31.6
8 65 Chris Skedge 750 Norton BeB3%.6
9 6 Glenn Roberts 900 Tri-Trident 8.36.8
1Y Terence Moring 750 Honda 8.41.6
1 5 Steve Andrews 850 Triumph b0
E Pt Derek Prebble 850 Norton 8.49.2
1k 48 Robert James 900 Egli-Honda 8.578
14 2 Paul Morse 750 Tri-Metisse 9.02.4
15 77 David Allen 750 Norton 9.12.6
- Sl 1 Robert Shannon 750 Triumph 5 Laps
17 L7 Tercnce Downs 750 Suzuki
18 62 Ross Humphries 650 B.S.A.
19 43 Ian Warren 984 Kawasaki
20" .51 David Wingrove 973 Triumph
RECORDED FASTHEST LAP: No.1l Barry Waters SOIS2 87.14

EVENT 34 - 6 Lap Race for Production Solos over 175c¢cce. and not over 1,000¢ccs
1 5 Brian Griffiths 758 Triumph 3e28.6 Silert!
= 3] Neil Caine 900 Ducati Se55.0 00472
3 47 Tony Smith 398 Yamaha Bl 79.11
L 64 Ollie Kyte 980 Laverda B.46.4
5 35 Derek Prebble 850 Norton S t7. 0
6 8 Paul willis 498 Kawasaki 8.48.0
56 Roy Cross 750 Suzuki 8.58.0
8 67 Peter Hodson 492 gsuzuki
9 Le Tim Stowers 750 Suzuki

10 69 Les Orriss 497 Kawasaki

a5 Dennis McMillan 490 Triumph

12 77 David Allen 750 Norton

% 58 Colin Pearson 750 Harper Honda

14 66 Mark Luker 492 Suzuki

5. 24 teve Fitzgerald 745 Norton

1. 27 Paul Beeby 497 K. & P. Ducati

it7 8 Steven Colville 247 Yamaha

18 60 Michael Purkiss 4938 Suzuki

19 45 Robert Black 492 guzuki

20 70 Steve Ward 350 Yamaha

21 63 Anthony Edwerds 350 Yamaha

22 72 Ian Jeff 247 Yamaha

25 61 Lee Robinson LOO Yamaha

2 Len Recd 750 Norvil

25 65 David Johns 500 Kawasaki

o 21 Nigel Corby 350 Yamaha

27 29 Keith Lee 250 Yamaha

28 25 Justice Hawkins 250 Yamaha

29 62 Kevin Clementson 350 Yamaha

cor 2hlky Martin North 250 Yamaha

zal - LG Chris Fenton 750 Triumph 5 lLaps

52, ) Gerald Harrington 250 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: No.59 Brian Griffiths l.22.4 G55

SPECIAL CLUB AWYARD

700 Beckett
Yamaha

+ 1.11 m.p.h.
(Event 27)

The "SHELLSPORT TROPHY" e Keith Lacey/Jdohn Jones see




